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Semester 1 Hrs  Semester 2 Hrs 
ACAD 101 
WRIT 101 
MATH 151/101 
CSCI 101 
CSCI 101B 
General Education  
General Education 

1 
3 
3 
1.5 
.5 
3 
3 

 HMXP 102 
MATH 105/201 
CSCI 101 D and lab 
General Education 
Physical Activity 
General Education 
 

3 
3-4 
1 
4-3 
1 
3 
 

 15 Hrs   15 Hrs   

     
Semester 3 Hrs  Semester 4 Hrs 
CRTW 201 
ECON 215 
QMTH 205 
General Education 
Elective 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 QMTH 210 
ECON 216 
General Education 
Minor  
Elective 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 15 Hrs   15 Hrs 
     

Listed below are 100 and 200-level general education courses to complete your schedule. The catalog and degree 

checklist include a complete listing.  Some courses may have prerequisites. 

 Courses may not satisfy more than one area unless noted (shared)  

 
Global Perspective (3hrs): ANTH 201, 203, ARTH 175, 176, FREN 201, GEOG 101, 201, GERM 201, HIST 111, 112, 113,  
PLSC 205, 207, MGMT 200, SPAN 201, THRT 210 
 

Historical Perspective (3hrs): ARTH 175, 176, HIST 111, 112, 113, 211, 212 
 

Constitution Requirement (3hrs): ECON 103, HIST 211, 212, PLSC 201 
NOTE: Constitution courses may share with other requirements. Ex. HIST 211 or 212 may satisfy HISP; PLSC 201 may satisfy SOSC 
 

Physical Activity (1hr): DANA 101 – 471 or PESH 101 – 174 
 

Natural Science with lab (4hrs): Life: BIOL 150/151, 220/222, 221/223; Earth: GEOL 110/113, 210/211; Physical: PHYS 
101/102 
 

Quantitative Reasoning/ Science (3hrs): MATH 101, 105, 111, 112, 141, 150, 201, 202, QMTH 205; Life: BIOL 150, NUTR 
221; Earth: ANTH 220, GEOL 210, 270; Physical: CHEM 101, PHYS 253, 256 
NOTE: If you select Science to satisfy this requirement, two categories (life, earth, physical) are required.  
 

Social Science (3hrs): ANTH 201, 203, ENVS 101, GEOG 101, HCMT 200, PLSC 201, 202, 205, 207, PSYC 101, SOCL 101, 
201 
 

Humanities and Arts (6hrs; 2 designators required): ARTH 175, 176, ARTT 298, DANT 298, HIST 111, 112, 113, MUST 298, 
PEAC 200, PHIL 101, 230, RELG 101, 220, THRA 120, THRT 210, 298 
 

Electives: Courses that are not satisfying other requirements. 
 


