College of Business Administration

B.A. Economics

4 Semester Plan: 2020 -2021

Semester 1	<u>Hrs</u>	Semester 2	<u>Hrs</u>
ACAD 101	1	HMXP 102	3
WRIT 101	3	MATH 105/201	3-4
MATH 151/101	3	CSCI 101 D and lab	1
CSCI 101	1.5	General Education	4-3
CSCI 101B	.5	Physical Activity	1
General Education	3	General Education	3
General Education	3		
	15 Hrs		15 Hrs
Semester 3	<u>Hrs</u>	Semester 4	<u>Hrs</u>
CRTW 201	3	QMTH 210	3
ECON 215	3	ECON 216	3
QMTH 205	3	General Education	3
General Education	3	Minor	3
Elective	3	Elective	3
	15 Hrs		15 Hrs

Listed below are 100 and 200-level general education courses to complete your schedule. The catalog and degree checklist include a complete listing. Some courses may have prerequisites.

Courses may not satisfy more than one area unless noted (shared)

Global Perspective (3hrs): ANTH 201, 203, ARTH 175, 176, FREN 201, GEOG 101, 201, GERM 201, HIST 111, 112, 113, PLSC 205, 207, MGMT 200, SPAN 201, THRT 210

Historical Perspective (3hrs): ARTH 175, 176, HIST 111, 112, 113, 211, 212

Constitution Requirement (3hrs): ECON 103, HIST 211, 212, PLSC 201

NOTE: Constitution courses may share with other requirements. Ex. HIST 211 or 212 may satisfy HISP; PLSC 201 may satisfy SOSC

Physical Activity (1hr): DANA 101 – 471 or PESH 101 – 174

Natural Science with lab (4hrs): Life: BIOL 150/ $\underline{151}$, $\underline{220/222}$, $\underline{221/223}$; Earth: GEOL $\underline{110/113}$, $\underline{210/211}$; Physical: PHYS $\underline{101/102}$

Quantitative Reasoning/ Science (3hrs): MATH 101, 105, 111, 112, 141, 150, 201, 202, QMTH 205; **Life**: BIOL 150, NUTR 221; **Earth**: ANTH 220, GEOL 210, 270; **Physical**: CHEM 101, PHYS 253, 256

NOTE: If you select Science to satisfy this requirement, two categories (life, earth, physical) are required.

Social Science (3hrs): ANTH 201, 203, ENVS 101, GEOG 101, HCMT 200, PLSC 201, 202, 205, 207, PSYC 101, SOCL 101, 201

Humanities and Arts (6hrs; 2 designators required): ARTH 175, 176, ARTT 298, DANT 298, HIST 111, 112, 113, MUST 298, PEAC 200, PHIL 101, 230, RELG 101, 220, THRA 120, THRT 210, 298

Electives: Courses that are not satisfying other requirements.